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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Walters Anne-Marie GOLDCST FL USA B 2009
2 Someroja Marja-Liis FINLAND FIN A 2009
3 T Botelho Lynn A WESTERN PA USA C 2009
3 T Offerle Judith A ILLINOIS USA B 2008
5 Alvarez Isabel P COLUMBUSOH USA D 2009
6 Fagan Margaret METRO NYC USA C 2008
7 Diaz Tania GEORGIA USA C 2008
8 Morrison Monica L WESTERN WA USA C 2008
9 Szpak Ursula NORTH TEX USA C 2009
10 Ferguson Diane F VIRGINIA USA C 2008
11 Pierce Marcia M KENTUCKY USA E 2006
12 Hennig Bonnie L CONNECTCUT USA C 2009
13 Adams Kimberly D CAPITOL USA C 2009
14 Kass Sara A NORTH OHIO USA E 2009
15 Carney Dorothy VIRGINIA USA D 2008
16 Tasker Monisha B NEWENGLAND USA E 2008
17 Fulton Rachel L ILLINOIS USA D 2007
18 Rossi Anne R NORTHEAST USA U
19 Whitt Lynnette A MARYLAND USA D 2008
20 Manning Lynne NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
21 Reichman Marsha E CAPITOL USA U
22 McNamara Castilla CAPITOL USA D 2009
23 Bergstrom Debora F MARYLAND USA U
24 Zehe Michele A NORTH OHIO USA E 2009
25 Schaefer Kerry S WESTERN WA USA U

Number of A's1
Number of B's2
Number of C's8
Number of D's5
Number of E's5
Number of U's4
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Someroja,M FINLAND FIN 1 A 2009 10
2 * Walters,A FT. LAUDER GOLDCST FL USA 2 B 2009 20
3 * Szpak,Ursula GBFC      NORTH TEX USA 3 C 2009 30
4 * Offerle,Judith A CHICAGO   ILLINOIS USA 4 B 2008 40
5 * Botelho,Lynn A 3RFC      WESTERN PA USA 8 C 2009 80
6 * Fagan,Margaret FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 9 C 2008 90
7 * Morrison,M SAS       WESTERN WA USA 13 C 2008 130
8 * Diaz,Tania FSALLC    GEORGIA USA 26 C 2008 2261
9 * Hennig,Bonnie L FVFA      CONNECTCUT USA 28 C 2009 2281
10 * Adams,Kimberly D GUTKOVSKIY CAPITOL USA C 2009 2904
11 * Ferguson,Diane F OLDTOWN   VIRGINIA USA C 2008 2925
12 * Whitt,Lynnette A ROCKVILLE MARYLAND USA 21 D 2008 3219
13 * Carney,Dorothy CH.F.A.   VIRGINIA USA 34 D 2008 3345
14 * Fulton,Rachel L LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA 37 D 2007 3371
15 * Alvarez,Isabel P PROFENCING COLUMBUSOH USA 38 D 2009 3388
16 * McNamara,C ROCKVILLE CAPITOL USA D 2009 3900
17 * Pierce,Marcia M BLUEGRASS /EKUFC     KENTUCKY USA 17 E 2006 4174
18 * Manning,Lynne MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA 18 E 2009 4189
19 * Tasker,Monisha B BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA 25 E 2008 4256
20 * Kass,Sara A CYRANO    NORTH OHIO USA E 2009 4901
21 * Zehe,Michele A CALDERA   NORTH OHIO USA E 2009 4902
22 * Schaefer,Kerry S SAS       WESTERN WA USA 23 U 9230
23 * Bergstrom,D BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA U 9915
24 * Rossi,Anne R PDMAINE   NORTHEAST USA U 9917
25 * Reichman,M ROCKVILLE CAPITOL USA U 9921
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Littmann,Jane      Pool 2
Someroja,M FINLAND FIN Walters,A FT. LAUDER GOLDCST FL USA
Morrison,M SAS       WESTERN WA USA Amistoso,Jeanne SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA
Diaz,Tania FSALLC    GEORGIA USA Hennig,Bonnie L FVFA      CONNECTCUT USA
Alvarez,Isabel P PROFENCING COLUMBUSOH USA Fulton,Rachel L LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA
McNamara,C ROCKVILLE CAPITOL USA Pierce,Marcia M BLUEGRASS /EKUFC     KENTUCKY USA
Bergstrom,D BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA Schaefer,Kerry S SAS       WESTERN WA USA
Rossi,Anne R PDMAINE   NORTHEAST USA Reichman,M ROCKVILLE CAPITOL USA

     Pool 3 Anderson,Barbara      Pool 4 Lambdin-Abraham,A
Szpak,Ursula GBFC      NORTH TEX USA Offerle,Judith A CHICAGO   ILLINOIS USA
Fagan,Margaret FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Botelho,Lynn A 3RFC      WESTERN PA USA
Adams,Kimberly D GUTKOVSKIY CAPITOL USA Ferguson,Diane F OLDTOWN   VIRGINIA USA
Carney,Dorothy CH.F.A.   VIRGINIA USA Whitt,Lynnette A ROCKVILLE MARYLAND USA
Manning,Lynne MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA Tasker,Monisha B BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA
Zehe,Michele A CALDERA   NORTH OHIO USA Kass,Sara A CYRANO    NORTH OHIO USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Bergstrom,D D
3
D

1
D

1
D

0
V

5
D

1
1 11 29 -18 7

2 Morrison,M V
5

D
3
V

5
V

5
V

3
D

3
4 24 21   3 3

3 Alvarez,Isabel P V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 19   9 1

4 Someroja,M V
5
D

2
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 24 16   8 4

5 Diaz,Tania V
5
D

4
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 25 19   6 2

6 McNamara,C D
4
D

2
D

3
V

4
D

4
D

1
1 18 26  -8 6

7 Rossi,Anne R V
5
V

5
D

3
D

0
D

2
V

5
3 20 20   0 5

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:16:18    Time Out:  11:18:54

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Pierce,Marcia M V
5
D

1
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 20 16   4 2

2 Amistoso,Jeanne 7

3 Fulton,Rachel L D
3

D
0
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 18 14   4 3

4 Walters,A V
5

V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
5 25 1  24 1

5 Hennig,Bonnie L V
5

D
2
D

0
V

5
V

5
3 17 15   2 4

6 Schaefer,Kerry S D
1

D
1
D

0
D

0
D

2
0 4 25 -21 6

7 Reichman,M D
2

D
1
D

0
D

1
V

5
1 9 22 -13 5

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:30:25    Time Out:  11:18:54

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Szpak,Ursula V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 6  19 1

2 Carney,Dorothy D
4

V
5
D

4
D

2
V

5
2 20 19   1 4

3 Manning,Lynne D
0
D

1
D

2
D

2
V

5
1 10 22 -12 5

4 Adams,Kimberly D D
1
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 17 16   1 3

5 Fagan,Margaret D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 21 10  11 2

6 Zehe,Michele A D
0
D

3
D

2
D

0
D

0
0 5 25 -20 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:20:58    Time Out:  11:18:54

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Botelho,Lynn A D
1
V

5
V

5
V

1
D

4
3 16 17  -1 3

2 Ferguson,Diane F V
5

V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 23 10  13 1

3 Tasker,Monisha B D
2
D

3
D

0
D

1
D

4
0 10 25 -15 6

4 Whitt,Lynnette A D
4
D

1
V

5
D

3
D

1
1 14 19  -5 5

5 Offerle,Judith A D
1
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

4
4 19 8  11 2

6 Kass,Sara A V
5
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

0
3 15 18  -3 4

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:29:25    Time Out:  11:18:54

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Walters,A 5 5 1.000 25 1 24 10002425 N N Y
2 Szpak,Ursula 5 5 1.000 25 6 19 10001925 N N Y
3 Alvarez,Isabel P 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
4 Ferguson,Diane F 4 5 0.800 23 10 13 8001323 N N Y
5 Fagan,Margaret 4 5 0.800 21 10 11 8001121 N N Y
6 Offerle,Judith A 4 5 0.800 19 8 11 8001119 N N Y
7 Diaz,Tania 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
8 Morrison,M 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990 N N Y
9 Pierce,Marcia M 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420 N N Y
10 Fulton,Rachel L 3 5 0.600 18 14 4 6000418 N N Y
11 Hennig,Bonnie L 3 5 0.600 17 15 2 6000217 N N Y
12 Adams,Kimberly D 3 5 0.600 17 16 1 6000117 N N Y
13 Botelho,Lynn A 3 5 0.600 16 17 -1 5999916 N N Y
14 Kass,Sara A 3 5 0.600 15 18 -3 5999715 N N Y
15 Someroja,M 3 6 0.500 24 16 8 5000824 N N Y
16 Rossi,Anne R 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
17 Carney,Dorothy 2 5 0.400 20 19 1 4000120 N N Y
18 Whitt,Lynnette A 1 5 0.200 14 19 -5 1999514 N N Y
19 Manning,Lynne 1 5 0.200 10 22 -12 1998810 N N Y
20 Reichman,M 1 5 0.200 9 22 -13 1998709 N N Y
21 McNamara,C 1 6 0.167 18 26 -8 1665884 N N Y
22 Bergstrom,D 1 6 0.167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N Y
23 Tasker,Monisha B 0 5 0.000 10 25 -15 -1490 N N Y
24 Zehe,Michele A 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N Y
25 Schaefer,Kerry S 0 5 0.000 4 25 -21 -2096 N N Y
 T Amistoso,Jeanne -99999 Y N N
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            A                 B                        
  1)1264-Walters,A

Walters,A
 32) Bye

Walters,A
 17) 191-Carney,Dorothy 10-1

Carney,Dorothy
 16)1036-Rossi,Anne R 10-3

  9) 956-Pierce,Marcia M
Pierce,Marcia M

 24)1334-Zehe,Michele A 10-1
Morrison,M

 25)1072-Schaefer,Kerry S 10-3
Morrison,M

  8) 863-Morrison,M 10-2

  5) 368-Fagan,Margaret
Fagan,Margaret

 28) Bye
Fagan,Margaret

 21) 804-McNamara,C 10-4
Adams,Kimberly D

 12)  13-Adams,Kimberly D 4-2

 13) 126-Botelho,Lynn A
Botelho,Lynn A

 20)1001-Reichman,M 10-2
Botelho,Lynn A

 29) 10-5
Ferguson,Diane F

  4) 381-Ferguson,Diane F Bye

  3)  29-Alvarez,Isabel P
Alvarez,Isabel P

 30) Bye
Alvarez,Isabel P

 19) 766-Manning,Lynne 10-8
Kass,Sara A

 14) 631-Kass,Sara A 10-3

 11) 522-Hennig,Bonnie L
Hennig,Bonnie L

 22) 101-Bergstrom,D 10-1
Offerle,Judith A

 27) 4-3
Offerle,Judith A

  6) 912-Offerle,Judith A Bye

  7) 306-Diaz,Tania
Diaz,Tania

 26) Bye
Diaz,Tania

 23)1188-Tasker,Monisha B 10-4
Tasker,Monisha B

 10) 413-Fulton,Rachel L 10-7

 15)1129-Someroja,M
Someroja,M

 18)1290-Whitt,Lynnette A 10-2
Someroja,M

 31) 10-4
Szpak,Ursula

  2)1182-Szpak,Ursula Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Walters,A 5 5 1.000 25 1 24 10002425
2 Szpak,Ursula 5 5 1.000 25 6 19 10001925
3 Alvarez,Isabel P 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261
4 Ferguson,Diane F 4 5 0.800 23 10 13 8001323
5 Fagan,Margaret 4 5 0.800 21 10 11 8001121
6 Offerle,Judith A 4 5 0.800 19 8 11 8001119
7 Diaz,Tania 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291
8 Morrison,M 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990
9 Pierce,Marcia M 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420
10 Fulton,Rachel L 3 5 0.600 18 14 4 6000418
11 Hennig,Bonnie L 3 5 0.600 17 15 2 6000217
12 Adams,Kimberly D 3 5 0.600 17 16 1 6000117
13 Botelho,Lynn A 3 5 0.600 16 17 -1 5999916
14 Kass,Sara A 3 5 0.600 15 18 -3 5999715
15 Someroja,M 3 6 0.500 24 16 8 5000824
16 Rossi,Anne R 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020
17 Carney,Dorothy 2 5 0.400 20 19 1 4000120
18 Whitt,Lynnette A 1 5 0.200 14 19 -5 1999514
19 Manning,Lynne 1 5 0.200 10 22 -12 1998810
20 Reichman,M 1 5 0.200 9 22 -13 1998709
21 McNamara,C 1 6 0.167 18 26 -8 1665884
22 Bergstrom,D 1 6 0.167 11 29 -18 1664877
23 Tasker,Monisha B 0 5 0.000 10 25 -15 -1490
24 Zehe,Michele A 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995
25 Schaefer,Kerry S 0 5 0.000 4 25 -21 -2096
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                                              C                 D              E                        
  1)1264-Walters,A

Walters,A
  8) 863-Morrison,M 10-4

  1)Walters,A
  5) 368-Fagan,Margaret 10-4

Botelho,Lynn A
  4) 126-Botelho,Lynn A 5-2

Walters,A
  3)  29-Alvarez,Isabel P 10-9

Offerle,Judith A
  6) 912-Offerle,Judith A 10-5

  2)Someroja,M
  7) 306-Diaz,Tania 7-6

Someroja,M
  2)1129-Someroja,M 10-5
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Walters,A 1 1 FT. LAUDER GOLDCST FL USA
2 Alvarez,Isabel P 3 3 PROFENCING COLUMBUSOH USA
3 Fagan,Margaret 5 5 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
4 Offerle,Judith A 6 6 CHICAGO   ILLINOIS USA
5 Diaz,Tania 7 7 FSALLC    GEORGIA USA
6 Morrison,M 8 8 SAS       WESTERN WA USA
7 Botelho,Lynn A 13 13 3RFC      WESTERN PA USA
8 Someroja,M 15 15 FINLAND FIN
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Anderson,Barbara 3  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
Astudillo,Charles B(2)  C(1)  
Lambdin-Abraham,A 4  A(3)  
Littmann,Jane 1  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Micahnik,David A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
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